Foltz Sausage
Sausage, Mozzarella,
Parmesan, Oregano

Pepperoni
Pepperoni, Mozzarella,
Parmesan, Oregano

Mega Foltz

Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham,
Extra Cheese, Parmesan,
Oregano

The Meatball
Fresh Mozzarella,
Marinara Meatballs

Deluxe

Sausage, Pepperoni, Onions,
Mushrooms, Parmesan,
Oregano, Green Peppers,
Mozzarella

The Philly

White Sauce, Steak,
Green Peppers, Parmesan
Mozzarella, Mushrooms,
Onions, Oregano

$15

$15

$17

S16

$18

S17

A SAUSAGEBAR

Three Cheese
Mozzarella, Cheddar,
Parmesan, Oregano

Grilled Veggie
Veggies (Seasonal), Mozzarella,
Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Margherita

Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Extra
Virgin Olive Oil, Shaved
Parmesan, Basil

White Sauce Chicken
White Sauce, Grilled Chicken,
Red Onions, Parm, Mozzarella

BBQ Chicken

BBQ Sauce, Cheddar, Bacon,
Grilled Chicken, Parm,
Mozzarella, Oregano

Chicken Pesto

Pesto Sauce, Basil,
Mushroom, Tomato, Grilled
Chicken, Parm, Provolone,
Mozzarella

Add some veggies ($1 Each): Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Olives, Seasonal Grilled Veggies
Add the meats ($2 Each): Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Meatballs

Order online at OrderFoltz.com or call us at 414-277-5070 --- 10am-8pm M-Sa, 10am-6pm Sundays

$14

$15

$14

$16

S16

S16



